
North Carolina Sheriffs' Association

2023-2024 First Responder Supplies and Equipment Awarded Vendors

Bid 24-01-0524

(Effective June 18th, 2023 - June 17th, 2024)

BID 24-01-0524              

AWARDED VENDORS POINT OF CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS

OFFICE         

PHONE

MOBILE   

PHONE

FAX 

NUMBER ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP

TERRITORY 

COVERED
C. W. Williams & Company, LLC. David Eatmon david@cwwilliams.com (252) 977-3610 (252) 977-9241 574 English Road Rocky Mount, NC 27804 NC, SC, TN, VA

C. W. Williams & Company, LLC. Mike White cwwilliamsfire@comcast.net (252) 977-3610 (276) 451-0081 (252) 977-9241 574 English Road Rocky Mount, NC 27804 NC, SC, TN, VA

C. W. Williams & Company, LLC. Chris Parker chris.parker@cwwilliams.com (252) 977-3610 (252) 977-9241 574 English Road Rocky Mount, NC 27804 NC, SC, TN, VA

Care Services LLC Mark Parker mparker@inmedrx.com (919) 825-2826 (919) 282-6392 4505 Falls of the Neuse Road, Suite 550 Raleigh, NC 27609 All 50

Care Services LLC Josh Schwingler jschwingler@careservicesllc.com (919) 278-7985 (952) 913-7818 4505 Falls of the Neuse Road, Suite 550 Raleigh, NC 27609 All 50

Care Services LLC Jennifer Bramble jbramble@careservicesllc.com (919) 278-7985 (919) 612-2953 4505 Falls of the Neuse Road, Suite 550 Raleigh, NC 27609 All 50

Codex Corp Paul Blaze Paul@GuardianRFID.com (763) 392-7269 (512) 571-7328 6900 Wedgwood Road N, Suite 325 Maple Grove, MN 55311 All 50

Codex Corp Nick Lane Nick@GuardianRFID.com (608) 692-8981 (608) 692-8981 6900 Wedgwood Road N, Suite 325 Maple Grove, MN 55311 All 50

Dana Safety Supply James Panter jpanter@danasafetysupply.com (336) 854-5536 (336) 897-4055 4809 Koger Boulevard Greensboro, NC 27407 FL, NC, SC, TX, VA

Fire-Dex GW, LLC Kelsey McKinley kelseymckinley@firedex.com (330) 427-8440 780 S Progress Drive Medina, OH 44256 All 50

Fire-Dex GW, LLC Taylor Burke Gilman taylorburkegilman@gearwash.com (727) 233-8275 780 S Progress Drive Medina, OH 44256 All 50

Fire-Dex GW, LLC Whitney Yeager whitney.yeager@gearwash.com (727) 233-8275 780 S Progress Drive Medina, OH 44256 All 50

Fire-Dex GW, LLC Brian Marenco brian.marenco@gearwash.com (347) 523-4450 780 S Progress Drive Medina, OH 44256 All 50

Freedom Fitness Equipment LLC Ashton Ferrazzo afi@freedomfitnessequipment.com (980) 216-4860 2100 N Church Street Charlotte, NC 28206 Lower 48

ITL Solutions Frank Guglielmo Frankg@ITL-Solutions.com (443) 274-5118 (7034) 052-8324 2138 Priest Bridge Court, Suite 1 Crofton, MD 21114 All 50

ITL Solutions Bill Guglielmo Billg@ITL-Solutions.com (757) 563-5100 (410) 430-2566 2138 Priest Bridge Court, Suite 1 Crofton, MD 21114 All 50

ITL Solutions Nico Corbo Nicoc@ITL-Solutions.com (757) 563-5100 2138 Priest Bridge Court, Suite 1 Crofton, MD 21114 All 50

Point Blank Enterprises, Inc. David Kiefer dkiefer@pbearmor.com (954) 630-0900 2102 SW 2nd Street Pompano Beach, FL 33069 All 50

Point Blank Enterprises, Inc. Jared Kleiman jkleiman@pbearmor.com (954) 630-0900 2102 SW 2nd Street Pompano Beach, FL 33069 All 50

Rhinehart Fire Services Jody Brown jody@rhinehartfire.com (828) 273-1789 (704) 604-2492 (877) 785-7714 22 Piney Park Road, Unit G Asheville, NC  28806 NC, SC

Rhinehart Fire Services Bob Rhinehart bob@rhinehartfire.com (828) 273-1789 (877) 785-7714 22 Piney Park Road, Unit G Asheville, NC  28806 NC, SC

School Health Corporation Tim Michigan tmichigan@schoolhealth.com (630) 339-7957 (630) 339-7957 5600 Apollo Drive Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 All 50

School Health Corporation Jennifer Lovell jlovell@schoolhealth.com (630) 339-7993 (630) 501-5145 (630) 339-7957 5600 Apollo Drive Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 All 50

School Health Corporation Stephanie Spencer nationalcontracts@schoolhealth.com (630) 339-7950 (630) 339-7957 5600 Apollo Drive Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 All 50

School Health Corporation Andrew Wlezen bids@schoolhealth.com (630) 339-7902 (630) 339-7957 5600 Apollo Drive Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 All 50

Stallion Air Inc Gary Williams gary@stallionair.com (336) 824-3133 (336) 953-1361 (336) 285-0323 262 Faith Rock Road Franklinville, NC 27248 All 50

Stallion Air Inc Kelly Willien kelly@stallionair.com (336) 824-3133 (336) 908-4700 (336) 285-0323 262 Faith Rock Road Franklinville, NC 27248 All 50

US Defense Group Brady C. MacKay brady.mackay@usdgi.com (800) 858-0188 669 S West Temple, Suite 1 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 All 50

US Defense Group Francine Howard francine.howard@usdgi.com (800) 858-0188 669 S West Temple, Suite 1 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 All 50

Wally's Fire and Safety Equipment, Inc. Wally Elliott wally@wallysfire.com (888) 784-2224 (843) 430-0601 (843) 464-1001 1317 S Highway 41 Mullins, SC  29574 All 50

Wally's Fire and Safety Equipment, Inc. Angie Elliott angie@wallysfire.com (888) 784-2224 (843) 430-0600 (843) 464-1001 1317 S Highway 41 Mullins, SC  29574 All 50

Wally's Fire and Safety Equipment, Inc. Boone Elliott boone@wallysfire.com (888) 784-2224 (843) 430-5809 (843) 464-1001 1317 S Highway 41 Mullins, SC  29574 All 50


